TENNESSEE BAPTIST MISSIONARY AND EDUCATIONAL CONVENTION, INC.

Post Office Box 280645
Nashville, TN 37228

Elder Dr. Joe B. Maddox, President

Rev. Luther R. Williams, Vice President At-Large

Sis. Aleda Douglass, Recording Secretary
Sis. LaDalia Logan, Treasurer

DISTRICT ASSOCIATION MODERATORS

District Association

EASTERN REGION

Bethel District Association
c/o Janice Phillips

610 Davis Street

Johnson City, TN 37604

Chattanooga Hamilton District Association

4513 Highland Avenue
Chattanooga, TN 37410

Greater Pilgrim Joy District Association

1321 North Moore Road
Chattanooga, TN 37411

Knoxville District Baptist Association

Post Office Box 14053
Knoxville, TN 37914

Loudon District Association
Post Office Box 45
Etowah, TN 37331

MIDDLE REGION

Duck River District Association
c/o True Vine MB Church

1028 Mapleash Avenue
Columbia, TN 38401

East Fork District Association
3540 Hartsville Pike
Castalian Springs, TN 37031

EIlk River District Association
87 Crestview Drive
Winchester, TN 37398

TBM&E District Moderators

Moderator and E-Mail

Rev. Dr. William P. Butler, Sr.
Butlerw3@gmail.com
1phil61207@aol.com

Rev. Elton L. Young
beyondmypotential@gmail.com

Rev.J. W. Cole
pastorjwcole@yahoo.com

Rev. Richard S. Brown
pastorpal @bellsouth.net

Rev Anthony Cannon

min08(@comcast.net

Rev. Donald Coney

Rev. Thomas Staten

statenricel @att.net

Rev. E. Wayne Jones
ew]6345@att.net

Revised:

Telephone Numbers

423-581-9150
865-306-6362 (Cell)

423-629-2377

423-401-0764

865-705-9449

423-986-9764

931-388-2990

615-238-7827

931-438-2499

10-27-2020


mailto:Butlerw3@gmail.com
mailto:johnsonjl4@aol.com
mailto:pastorjwcole@yahoo.com

Greater Richland Creek District Association
Post Office Box 40
Pulaski, TN 38478

Stones River District Association
ATTN: Financial Department

P. O. Box 24315

Nashville, TN 37202

WESTERN REGION

Aid Benevolent Memphis District Association
3506 Macon Street
Memphis, TN 38122

Browns Creek District Association
433 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr.
Jackson, TN 38301

Memphis District Association
c/o Mt. Zion Baptist Church

60 S. Parkway East

Memphis, TN 38106

Mississippi Valley District Association
260 Jenny Cove
Ripley, TN 38063

Obion River District Association
C/O New Reedy Creek Baptist Church
P. O. Box 101

McLemoresville, TN 38235

Riverside District Association
1098 S. Wellington
Memphis, TN 38126

West Tennessee BM&E Association
Post Office Box 63
Henning, TN 38041

West Tennessee Hardeman
District Association

Post Office Box 2

Hickory Valley, TN 38042

Whitehaven District Association
P.O.Box 161233
Memphis, TN 38186

Zion District Association
Post Office Box 382454

TBM&E District Moderators

Rev. Ollie McWilliams

Rev. James Douglas Clay
pastor(@newvisionsbc.com

Rev. Charles W. Tutton

Rev. William L. Watson
pastorwatson.hfbc@gmail.com

Rev. Dr. Eric L. Winston
elwinston@aol.com
memphisdistricttn(@yahoo.com

Rev. Mitchell Matthews
mtchllmattews@yahoo.com

Rev. Kenneth Hillsman
hillsmans(@yahoo.com

Rev. James L. Payne

Rev John McBride

Rev. Jerry Crisp
jerisp9396(@yahoo.com

Rev. Dr. Bartholomew Orr
lizi@brownbaptist.org

Rev. Sampson Townsend, Jr.
trtwnsnd@yahoo.com

Revised:

931-363-7245
931-363-0730

615-391-8085

901-378-7709

731-422-2751

901-619-0765 (Cell)

731-581-6557

731-986-8168

901-775-3737

901-345-6990

731-609-0586 (Cell)
731-609-0586

662-324-6407

901-494-0592

10-27-2020


mailto:jcrisp9396@yahoo.com
mailto:pastorwatson.hfbc@gmail.com

Memphis, TN 38138

TBM&E District Moderators Revised: 10-27-2020



